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David Frederick Howard

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Frederick Howard
Postcode

Date of birth November 1944

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REVENUE COLLECTION SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHBANK CAPITAL LIMITED
NOTEBILL LIMITED

TOPS (GB) LIMITED

TOPS (GB) LIMITED

BELMONT FINANCE (UK) LIMITED
EUROPEAN COLLECTIONS AND
INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED
HEALTHCARE PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07033809

05161204
05736596
04252285
04252285

03003852
02458116

02468309

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900408270
900408270
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/09/2009 Director
02/07/2006 26/03/2009 Director
28/04/2006 Director
23/07/2001 Director
13/07/2001 31/03/2003 Company
Secretary
21/12/1994 Director
30/01/1992 23/12/2002 Director
22/06/1991 Company
Secretary



